
--- -
CAMBRIDGE AS/A LEVEl_ E'XIIMINATIONS (MARCH 2024) 

-
DATE [DAY I IG/AS/AL I DURATION I SUBJECT CODE TIME TIME 

FULL CENTRE 
SUPERVISION 

PRACT!CALIORAL EXAMINATION 

31 Jan WEDNESDAY AS Information Technology 9626/02 AM 2 hr 30 min 9:00- 11 :30 NA 
02-Feb I FRIDAY I AL Information Technology 9626/04 AM 2 hr 30 min 9:00 - 11 :30 NA 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

AS PSYCHOLOGY 9990/12 _ i- ~M 1 HR 30 MIN 1 9 : 00-10 : 3~ -i NA 
07-Feb WEDNESDAY ---- - ---

AS MATHEMATICS 9709/12 i PM I 1 HR 50 MIN I 1:00-2:50 1 NA 

08-Feb I AS BUSINESS 9609/12 I AM 1HR15MIN 9:00- 10:15 
I 

10:15 -10 :30 
THURSDAY 

I I I t- - --

I AS PHYSICS PRACTICAL 9702/33 PM 2 HR 1 pm onwards 2:00 - 3:00 

AS I ACCOUNTING 9706/22 AM 1 HR45M~ 9:00 - 10:45 I NA 
I -

09-Feb 

1 

FRIDAY AS CHEMISTRY* 9701/22 
--J !_M 

1 HR 15 MIN 1:00 - 2:15 2:15 - 2:30 - -
AL CHEMISTRY* 9701/52 PM 1 HR 15 MIN 1:00 - 2:15 2:15- 2:30 

I 
AS ENGLISH LITERATURE 9695/12 AM I 2 HR 9:00 - 11 :00 NA 

12-Feb 

1 

MONDAY AL MATHEMATICS 9709/42 PM 1 H 15M 1:00-2:15 2:15-2:30 
-

PM I I 
--

AL MATHEMATICS 9709/62 1 H 15M 1:00 - 2:15 2:15-2:30 

AS ENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093/12 AM 2HR15MINi 9:00 - 11 :15 I NA 
-

13-Feb TUESDAY AS BIOLOGY* I 9700/22 PM 1H15MIN 1:00 - 2:15 2:15 - 2:30 
-1 - --- - t-

AL BIOLOGY* 9700/52 PM 1 HR 15MIN 1:00-2:15 2:15 - 2:30 

14-Feb WEDNESDAY AS HISTORY 9489/12 PM 1 HR 15 MIN 1:00-2:15 2:15 - 2:30 

AS BUSINESS 9609/22 AM 1 1 HR 30 MIN 9:00 - 10:30 NA 
15-Feb THURSDAY I - -

AS CHEMISTRY(PRACTICAL) 9701 /33 PM 2 HR 1 pm onwards 2:00 -3:00 

I 
AS :PSYCHOLOGY 9990/22 I AM 1 HR 30 MIN 9:00 - 10:30 NA 

I 

AL ACCOUNTING 9706/32 AM 1 HR 30 MIN 9:00 - 10:30 NA 
16-Feb FRIDAY - I PM AS I PHYSICS* I 9702/22 I 1 HR 15 MIN 1:00 - 2:1 5 2:15 - 2:30 

AL PHYSICS* 9702/52 I PM 1HR15MIN 1:00 - 2:15 2:15 - 2:30 

AS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626/12 

-j ~: 
1 HR 45 MIN 9:00 - 10:45 NA --

20-Feb TUESDAY AL 
1BIOLOGY 9700/42 2 HR 9:00 - 11 :00 NA 

--
AS I MATHEMATICS 9709/52 PM 1 HR 15 MIN 1:00 -2: 15 2:15 - 2:30 

HHENGLISH LANGUAGE 9093/22 AM 2 HRS 9:00 - 11 :00 NA 
21-Feb WEDNESDAY --,----

ECONOMICS 9708/22 PM 2 HRS 1:00- 3:00 NA 

I 
AL BUSINESS 9609/32 AM 1 HR 45 MIN 9:00 - 10:45 

22 -Feb THURSDAY I - ~ -
AL CHEMISTRY 9701/42 PM 2 HRS 1:00 - 3:00 

:tt:STORY 
9489/22 AM 1 H 45 MIN 9:00 - 10:45 NA 
- --

23-Feb FRIDAY CCOUNTING 9706/42 AM 1 HR 9:00 -10:00 10:00 - 10:30 
- - -

AL MATHEMATICS 9709/32 PM 1 H 50 MIN 1:00-2:50 

AS ECONOMICS 9708/12 AM 1 HR 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 -10:30 
26-Feb MONDAY 

I PHYSICS 
--+--- ---+------

AL 9702/42 PM 2 HR 1:00 - 3:00 NA 

AS ENGLISH LITERATURE 9695/22 

H~ 2 HR ~00 -11 :00 NA 
27-Feb TUESDAY - t--- ---f--- - --

AS BIOLOGY PRACTICAL 9700/33 M 2 HR I 1:00 - 3:00 NA 

AL ECONOMICS 9708/42 AM 2 HRS I 9:00 - 11 :00 NA 
28 -Feb WEDNESDAY - --1---- i -

AS ENG LISH GENERAL PAPER 8021/12 PM 1HR15MIN 1:00 - 2:15 2:15 - 2:30 

AL PS YCHOLOGY I 9990/32 AM 1 HR 30 MIN 9:00 -1 0:30 NA 
29-FEB THURSDAY ---- -~-

AL ENGLISH LITERATURE 9695/32 PM 2 HRS 1:00 - 3:00 NA 

AL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 9626/32 AM 1 HR 45 MIN 9:00 - 10:45 NA 
-

01 -Mar FRIDAY AS ENGLISH GENERAL PAPER 8021 22 PM 1 HR 45 MIN 1:00 - 2:45 

I AL HISTORY 9489132 PM 1HR15MIN 1:00 - 2:15 2:15 - 2:30 

AL BUSINESS 9609 42 AM 1HR1 5 MIN 9:00 - 10:15 10:15 - 10:30 
-- --- --- - -

04-Mar MONDAY AL PSYCHOLOGY 99901 42 AM 1 HR 30 MIN 9:00 - 10:30 I NA 
~ --- -

AS PHYSICS 9702/1 2 PM 1 HR 15 MIN 1:00 - 2:15 2:15 - 2:30 

5 Mar TUESDAY AL HISTORY 9489/42 AM 1 HR 45 MIN 9:00 - 10:45 

AS ACCOUNTING 9706/12 PM 1 HR 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 10:30 
6 Mar WEDNESDAY - - -- -

AS CHEMISTRY 9701/12 PM 1 HR 15 MIN 1:00 - 2:15 2:15 - 2:30 

I 

~ 
ENGLISH LITERATURE 9695/42 AM 2 HRS 9:00 - 11 :00 NA 

I - -
7 Mar THURSDAY ECONOMICS 9708/32 AM 1HR15MIN 9:00 - 10:15 10:15 - 10:30 

-- - ---
AS BIOLOGY 9700/12 PM 1 HR 15 MIN 1:00- 2:15 2:15 - 2:30 

NOTE(*): Candidates offering both exams, will appear for the same one after another with a 15 minutes break between the 2 components _ 

(~ /' 

, \ \..._ L-' --.; . 
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